

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: PIONEER HACKS 2020-02-01 to 2020-02-29

Settled Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2020-02-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$4,366.74
2020-02-03 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP (NEW) - 7027	txn_ZeH94g	\$1,000.00	\$5,366.74
2020-02-03 PIONEER HACKS III BANK FEE	txn_oyHnyd	-\$20.99	\$5,345.75
2020-02-03 MISTAKE PIONEER HACKS FEE	txn_NQHPAG	-\$20.99	\$5,324.76
2020-02-04 TRANSFER FROM ACCOUNT TO CARD BALANCE	txn_4dH7mn	-\$1,000.00	\$4,324.76
2020-02-10 UNDERGROUND PRINTING, CARD: JANVI SHAH, MEMBER: JANVI SHAH	txn_78Hy6M	-\$1,083.46	\$\$3,241.30
2020-02-12 INVOICE TO SPRINGLIGHT EDUCATION	txn_nEHBV0	\$500.00	\$3,741.30
2020-02-18 PIONEER HACKS III BANK FEE	txn_mAHvAN	-\$34.99	\$3,706.31
2020-02-21 INVOICE TO LEANGAP	txn_kWHRvy	\$200.00	\$3,906.31
2020-02-24 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP (NEW) - 7027	txn_kWHOeB	\$1,500.00	\$5,406.31
2020-02-26 PIONEER HACKS III BANK FEE	txn_XGHBG2	-\$14.00	\$5,392.31
2020-02-28 INVOICE TO PREDIKLY	txn_brHOzA	\$500.00	\$5,892.31
WITHDRAWN: \$2,174.43. DEPOSITED: \$3,700.00.			\$5,892.31

Pioneer Hacks is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Pioneer Hacks*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.